IOMAT
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AVALIACAD DE DESEMPENHO 2020

MOME DO EMPREGADO

AESIO MITSU TOMINAGA

AFONSO FRANCO ARAU|O FERREIRA

ALANM LONGO TORRES

ALCI DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

ALCIDES PAES PROENCA FILHO

ALCINDO FERNANDO DA SILVA

ALDEMIR BIZOLO

ALESSANDRO LUCIO CORDEIRO DA SILVA

ALEX FELIPE HILLESHAIN

ALEX STESS RAFAEL

ALINOR RODRIGUES D& SILVA

AMA BEATRIZ COELHO COLACO DE ALBUQUERQUE

AMA PAULA DE LIMA FLORENCIO

AMA PAULA FISCHER CAVALCANTE

AMA ROSA DE ARRUDA FIGUEIREDO

AMDERSON MOREIRA SANTOS

AMDERSON OTAVIO PAIXECO BARBOSA

AMDERSOWN BECHER PAES DE BARROS

AMDRE LUIZ DA SILVA PAULISTA

AMDRE LUIZ DE CARVALHO PEREIRA

AMDRE LUIZ RABELLO DA SILVA

MOTA

g,9

9.9

g,9

7.7

7.8

9,0

8,5

a,0

8,8

8,5

7.6

8,7

9,4

2.0

9,4

2,0

9.5

9.0

7,7

8,1

7.5
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AMDRE PERIPOLLI

AMDREI LEONARDO SILVA ARAUO

ANTONIO RICARDING MARTINSG CUNHA

ANTOMNIO RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO

ARTHUR GUSTAVO BRITO DE FARIA

BEMEDITO ALVES GOMNCALVES

BIANCA DA SILVA 204

BERUNMO RAFHAEL PERALTA MARTINS

BRUNO AUGUSTO ALVES

BERUNC DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO

CARLOS AUGUSTO PINI

CARLOS EDUARDO BARRETO D& SILVA

CARLOS FERNANDO PEREIRA ORTEGA

CARLOS MAGNO CORREA

CARLOS ROBERTO UEDA

CESAR FERNANDO BERRIEL WIDOTTO

CIRANO SOARES DE CAMPOS

CLAUDEMIR TADEU DE LIMA

CLAUDIA MARLA WURM ZANQUETTE

CLAUDIA SILVA DE AZEVEDO

CLEBERSON ANTOMIO 34MI0 GOMES

CRISTIAN  ANTOMIO  CUMNHA MARQUES PALACIOS

LABRA.

CRISTOPHER DE ANDRADE GERALDES

DALMEI LYRIO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR

9,4

9.0

7,2

8,3

a,0

a,7

8,1

8,2

9,2

9.5

2,0

g.8

8,2

6,6

9,1

9,2

8,4

g,9

g.8

8,1

2,7

6,3

8,7

8,5



DALVA CONCEICAO VERLANGIERI MEMDES LEITE 7.9

DARIO GUTEMBERG CARVALHO g,0
DAUBERSOM EDUARDO SANTOS PEREIRA 9.4
DEJALMA DIAS DE SOUZA g,9
DENMIS DA SILVA ALVES 8,5
DIVING SILVA MIRANDA a,6
DjALMA SOUZA SOARES 8,3
DOGLAS MACCARI 8.6
EDIVALDO MANHANI CHIRELA 9,1
EDMILSON BEMEDITO DA SILVA LOPES a4
EDSON DO AMARAL FRANCO 7.6
EDSON FRAMCLIN OLIWEIRA SILWVA 9.8
EDVALDO DOS SANTOS QUEIROZ 8,5
ELDER FABRICIO BILHALVA S0USA a,7
ELIANA DA GLORIA NEVES GALVAD 9,3
ELIEL GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA 9,3
ELISA YURI YAMAMOTO 9,7
ELVIO RUFINO DA SILWVA 7.7
ELZA PAES DE PROENCA CASSIM 7.9
EMAMUEL RIBEIRD DAUBIAN NETO a.6
EMEIAS CAVALCANTI DE CARVALHO 8,7
ENYLDE MARIA CORREA DA CRUZ 7.4
ERMNAMES FARIAS LEITE |UNIOR 8,2

ESMAEL ANGELO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 9.5



ESTEVAO JUNIOR DOS SANTOS REIS

EVANDRO CEZAR SILVA DAMASCENO

EVARISTO GEORGIO FAVA

EVERTON HONORATO DA SILWVA

FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA DE MELLO

FABLANA JUNG DE MIRAMDA

FABIO D ROCHA ZANINI

FABIO FERREIRA DEDE

FABIOLA COLING BISPO SANTOS

FAlANA PRIETO BASTOS

FATIMA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO

FERNANDO ALBERTO SOARES LENZI

FERNANDO FERMAMDES MERI

FERMANDO TONON DE ROSSI

FERMNANDO WIEIRA DUARTE

FRANCISCO LAURO DE CAMPOS XAVIER

GEOWAME BIRCEK GIRELLI

GILBERTO COLOGNESE VALANDRO FILHO

GILBEERTO DE MOURA MODESTO

GISELA LIMA THOMAZ DE AQUING

GUILHERME FALCAO DA SILVA CAMPOS

GUILLERMO RODOLFO MANGIERI

GUSTAVO DOMINGUES DO MASCIMENTO

GUSTAWO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

GUSTAVO ZANATTA BRUNO

6,6

8,2

g.8

9.3

9,1

8,1

9.6

8,1

2.6

9,2

9.8

2.6

9,1

9.9

9.6

7.8

9.0

8,8

9,4

8,3

8,5

a,7

9,3

9.0

9,7



HAROLDO EEN]I YOSHIDA

HELDER |OSE BASTOS RAMOS

HELIO ALVES BATISTA

HERCULES BRANDAD DIAS

HILDEEERTO FORTE DALTRO FILHO

IDERALDO BONAFE

IMALDA D& SILVA VAZ BASSOLE

IOME APARECIDA COSTA

ISAC PEIXOTO PINTO JUNIOR

ISRAEL FERREIRA DA SILVA

ITRIO RODRIGO FRANCA DE CAMARGO

JANINE ULRICH

JEROMIMO CUNHA BEZERRA

JERZELITO NASCIMEMNTO GARCIA

JESSICA CAROLINA OLVEIRA ARGUELLO DE MEDEIROS

JoAOQ JOSE DE CARVALHO

JOAD MARTINS DE CARVALHO

JOAD PAULO ARAUIO ROTIMI

JOAD VINICIUS FERRAZ DIAS FERREIRA

JOELCIRMNEY SANTOS KLIMASCHEWSEK

JOILTOMN DE FIGUEIREDO SANTANA

JONIL GOMES DA SILVA

JORGE ADRIAND ALMEIDA ARAUIO

JORGE GUEDES ALCOFORADO NETO

JOSE EDUARDO DA COSTA BORRO

9.5

9,1

a,6

7.0

g,8

9.4

8,1

8,2

9.8

2,1

a,0

8,2

2,9

8,5

a,6

a.6

8,5

7,2

7.4

8,3

9,3

9.4

8,9

8,3



JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO

JOSE MARCOS CALIGALI

JOSE MARQUES BRAGA

JOSE MARTINS DIAS FILHO

JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA LEITE

JOSE RODRIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR

JOSIANE HELENA RODRIGUES

JOSUE MIENOW SEBASTIAD

JULID GABRIEL OTTERBACK PINHEIRO

JUSIRLEY SANTANA BARRETO

KARLS GOMES SILVA

EIVS0ON MARCELL NOGUEIRA DE ANDRADE

LEANDRO DOS ANJOS PASSOS

LEONARDO ANDERSON SANTOS RODRIGUES

LEONARDO ARRUDA VILELA GARCIA

LILIAN PAITER DE SOUZA

LILIANA MARLA DE ALMEIDA

LUCIANA IERAHIM LEITE

LUCIAND LUILZ BIGATAD

LUCIMAR URBAND DE ARRUDA

LUCIO FLAVIO DOS SANTOS

LUIS ALESSANDRO ANDRADE LOBO

LUIS DIAS RABELOD

LUIZ CARLOS GARCLA MEMDES

8,1

9.7

7.9

8,1

8,3

9.6

7,7

8.3

2.0

8,2

8,0

8,6

7.5

.4

9.3

9.0

5,5

9.9

8,0

9.7

2,0

9.8

8,6

7.8



LUIZ FERNANDO BERTACCO ESTRELA

LUIZ HENRIQUE PADILHA GODINHO

LUIZ OTAVIO INACIO SILVA

LUZITHAMIA ANDREIA DE AMORIM E SILVA

MANOEL DE JESUS MONGE

MARCELI DA SILVA

MARCELO BENIMI GALETTI

MARCELO HEMRIQUE DE MELO FERRAZ

MARCELO MASSANORI MOGAMI

MARCIA REGINA DE CARVALHD BUHR

MARCIO BARBOSA BRANDAO

MARCIO NOMATO DA SILVA

MARCOS ALEXANDRE PEREIRA STOCCO

MARCOS ANTONIO R DE MESQUITA

MARCOS DANIEL MARTINS SOUZA

MARCOS ROBERTO AMARAL SILVEIRA

MARCOS UEDA

MARCOS VIEIRA DE ANDRADE

MARCUS ROBERTO REGENOLD ALMEIDA

MARIA BEATRIZ RODRIGUES DE MESQUITA

MARIA CAROLINA TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES

MARIA CONCEICAD PEREIRA DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA

MARIA ELISA PATTARO DE CARVALHO

MARIA GONCALINA BOTELHO

MARIA GRACIELA DE LARA

9,1

8,7

2,5

8,1

7.3

8,9

a.6

g.,9

8,5

8,7

8,3

7.8

9.4

9.4

9.0

7,1l

8,1

9.9

8,5

7.5

g,1

9,4

9,8

a,0

8,2



MARINES MARQUES MENDONCA

MARIO MARCIO DO WVALE SILVA

MARIC SERGIO PADILHA

MARLOM AGERT ILHA

MARTA DE MORI

MARY CARMEN VENEGA PARDO

MATHEUS WINICIOS GENTILE FERMNANDES

MAURICIO KELIPE

MAURD CEZAR GALVAD MARQUES VALLIM

MICHELE NUMES DE OLIVEIRA

MOISES FRANZ

MUMIR EEMEDITO GOMCALVES

MELS0OMN DE CARVALHO

MICODEMO MOREND DOS SANTOS SILVA

OALESON MARCOS CARMALHO

ODILON APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA

OLAVIO JOSE DA SILVA

OLIVIA CAMPOS ARRUDA

OSMAR DE AZEVEDO MOZER

PATRICIA LADISLAL SILVA

PATRICIA SOUZA ATAGIBA PROENCA

PAULD ALEXANDRE JESUS GOMES DA SILVA

PAULC ALMEIDA SILVA

PAULO CEZAR LANDGRAF PEREIRA

8,3

9,1

g,1

7.8

g,0

8,5

a,0

8.6

8,6

8,7

5,1

9,2

g,9

9,1

8,8

8,5

7,2

7.5

g,0

8,7

8,7

9.5

6,8

a,7



PAULO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO MARCIO PINHEIROD MACEDO

PAULO ROBERTO CHAPARRO

PAULO SERGIO ALMEIDA ARAUIO

RADIANA KASSIA E SILVA CLEMENTE

RAFAEL DE ALMEIDA BATISTA FERREIRA

REGINA KIYOMI IKEDA UEDA

REGINA MARUITI SERRA

REGINALDO GOMES DE ARRUDA |UNIOR

REGINALDO HUGO SZEZUPIOR DOS SANTOS

REGINALDO MOREIRA GORGETTE

RENATO ESPINDOLA

REVERTOMN CRISTALDO DA SILVA

RICARDO DE LUCCA CRUDO

RICARDO JACOBINA BEZERRA

RICARDO MARTINS DOS SANTOS

RICARDO MAURD QUATI

RICARDO VITOR DE OLIWEIRA MORAES

RITA DE CASSIA MARIMI

ROBERTO EIMEI FUJIKI

ROBERTO RIVELING DOURADO

ROBERTO TETSUO OKAMURA

ROBSOM SILVA DOLORES DIAS

RODICRISLLER RODRIGUES

RODSON DO NASCIMENTO

9.0

8,3

7,3

6,8

9.9

8,1

8,2

9,2

9,0

9,1

g.8

8,9

g,9

9.8

9.9

2,1

g.8

9.8

9,2

8,7

9.0

8,4

9,2

a,0

7.5



ROGERIO WILLIAM RODRIGUES DA SILVA

ROHNNER TADEU OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ROMALDD CAMPOS PEREIRA

ROMEI PAULD LEITE DA SILWVA

RONY KLEY QUEIRDZ OLIVEIRA

ROOSEVELT PEREIRA HOFMANN

ROSANA APARECIDA DA COSTA MARQUES

ROSANGELA CARMO DE C CALDAS

ROSELI APARECIDA DE SIQUEIRA

ROSIMEIRE AMA DA PAIXKAD CARVALHO

SAFFYK VICUNA DE SOUZA

SANDRA REGINA BERTOLOTTO PINHEIRO

SANDRA REGINA MAZZER CUNHA

SANDRO ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO DE AGUIAR

SANDRO LUIS BRANDAOQ CAMPOS

SAYURI ARAKE JOAZEIRO

SERGIO CORREA GONCALVES

SIDINEY LOPES

SIDMEI GIOVANI DA CRUZ LIMA

SILVIA MARCIA FERMNANDES

SILVIO ERYNSE] JUMIOR

SOCRATES FARIAS DE BARROS

SOLANGE CRISTINA PORTILHO

SOLANGE DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ

SOLANGE LUCIENE MARTINS

8.6

7.4

g,0

g,0

9,2

7.1

8,5

7.6

6,8

8,5

8,2

7.7

8,3

7,5

10,0

8,8

g,8

8.6

9.5

7.5

9,1

9,1

9.5

7.6

8,2



SOMIA PESARINI

SUELENE AMORIM MONTENEGRO

SUELY CAMPOS MARTINS

SUELY MIYAGAWA

THIAGO DE BARROS GARCIA

UILIAM RODRIGUES DA SILVA

WVALDEILTON GOMES WANDERLEY

VALDEMIR FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA

WALDEZ FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA

WAMDERLEI PIRES MARTINS

WICEMTE DIOCLES ROCHA BOTELHO DE FIGUEIREDO

VILMA AUGUSTA PAIRAGUE

VILMA DE AS515 OLIVEIRA

WIVIANE RONDOMN SILWVA

VLADEMIR CUNHA KORPAS

VLADEMIR SACAL

WALDEMIR & DO EGITO JUNIOR

WALDERSOMN RYUITI SHIMOEAWA

WALMIR AKIHIRO ORIBE

WALTON TADASHI AKIAMA,

WANGELA ALVES AMORIM

WANMESSA ROCHA DA FONSECA

WEBER MARCELO GUIRRA DE 50UZA

WILLER SONDREI OLIVEIRA MARQUES SILVA

WILLIAM CHITTO DE S50UZA PINTO

8,7

8,4

8,2

9,7

9.0

9,1

8,5

g,4

8,1

2,0

7.9

9.6

9,2

8.6

g,1

6,8

8.6

10,0

9,3

7.6

a,7

8.6

7.8

9,2

9,2



YWES LUIS DE GONZAGA MIRANDA 7,9

ZOZIMIR DE BARROS CO5TA 7.7
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